Every effort has been made to ensure the information in this brochure is correct at the date of issue.  Fusion operates a policy of continuous product improvement and range
extension and, therefore, reserves the right to modify product specifications in line with market requirements.  All dimensions in this catalogue are nominal.
10
4mm PIN
 FITTING CODE
4.7mm PIN
 FITTING CODE
FITTING
SIZE
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
 (mm)
D
(mm)
D1
 (mm)
FUSION
TIME
(secs)
COOLING
TIME
(mins)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BOX
QUANTITY
BOX SIZE
(W X L X D) mm
CBKHFM20 CBKHA20 20 77 37.5 29 20 35 3 0.04 100 295 X 485 X 199
CBKHFM25 CBKHA25 25 77 37.5 33.5 25 30 3 0.04 100 295 X 485 X 199
CBKHFM32 CBKHA32 32 77 37.5 43 32 45 3 0.06 80 295 X 485 X 199
CBKHFM40 CBKHA40 40 90 44 51.5 40 40 5 0.09 100 295 X 485 X 333
CBKHFM50 CBKHA50 50 91 44 61.5 50 90 5 0.10 70 295 X 485 X 333
CBKHFM63 CBKHA63 63 102 49 77 63 35 3 0.15 30 295 X 485 X 199
CBKHFM75 CBKHA75 75 120 59 92 75 50 5 0.27 45 295 X 485 X 424
CBKHFM90 CBKHA90 90 122 60 110 90 90 10 0.34 30 295 X 485 X 424
CBKHFM110 CBKHA110 110 144 70 133 110 160 10 0.57 14 295 X 485 X 333
CBKHFM125 CBKHA125 125 154 80 151 125 200 10 0.77 12 295 X 485 X 333
CBKHFM140 CBKHA140 140 165 79 172 140 160 10 1.45 6 295 X 485 X 333
CBKHFM160 CBKHA160 160 175 86 195 160 300 20 1.41 4 232 X 453 X 387
CBKHFM180 CBKHA180 180 185 91 220 180 360 20 1.92 4 232 X 453 X 387
CBKHFM200 CBKHA200 200 186 92 243 200 440 20 2.31 4 295 X 485 X 424
CBKHFM225 CBKHA225 225 222 109 270 225 600 30 3.60 2 295 X 485 X 333
CBKHFM250 CBKHA250 250 220 108 300 250 900 30 4.28 2 295 X 485 X 333
CBKHFM280 CBKHA280 280 260 127 345 280 900 30 8.32 1 435 X 330 X 369
CBKHFM315 CBKHM315 315 261 128 386 315 1140 30 10.10 1 295 X 485 X 424
CBKHFM355 CBKHM355 355 260 126 437 355 1200 30 12.30 1 295 X 485 X 424
PE100  |  Water PN 16  |  Gas 10 Bar
Coupler
Every effort has been made to ensure the information in this brochure is correct at the date of issue.  Fusion operates a policy of continuous product improvement and range
extension and, therefore, reserves the right to modify product specifications in line with market requirements.  All dimensions in this catalogue are nominal.
52
4.7mm PIN
FITTING CODE
FITTING SIZE
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
 (mm)
D
 (mm)
D1
 (mm)
FUSION TIME
(secs)
COOLING TIME
(mins)
WEIGHT
 (kg) BOX QUANTITY BOX SIZE
(W X L X D) mm
CYA20 20 77 37.5 29 20 35 3 0.04 100 295 X 485 X 199
CYA25 25 77 37.5 33.5 25 30 3 0.04 100 295 X 485 X 199
CYA32 32 77 37.5 43 32 45 3 0.06 80 295 X 485 X 199
CYA63 63 102 49 77 63 35 3 0.15 30 295 X 485 X 199
CYA90 90 122 60 110 90 90 10 0.40 30 295 X 485 X 424
CYA125 125 154 75 151 125 200 10 0.77 12 295 X 485 X 333
CYA180 180 185 91 220 180 360 20 1.92 4 232 X 453 X 387
Coupler
PE80  |  Gas 7  Bar